
6x12 RAMP DOOR

NXT ENCLOSED 
CARGO/SNOW
FLEXHAUL SERIES

STANDARD FEATURES
 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (612R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (612R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (1) Interior Dome Light w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting 
 	 5/8” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls 

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

TRAILER MODEL 6x12 SILVER MOD (RAMP) 6x12 ALUMINUM (RAMP) 6x12 SILVER MOD (RAMP-TORSION) 6x12 ALUMINUM (RAMP-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-612R-S NXT-612R-A NXT-612R-TR-S NXT-612R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x3" 2"x3" 2"x3" 2"x3"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 72"x12' 72"x12' 72"x12' 72"x12'

Interior Height 73" 73" 73" 73"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 64"x70-1/2" 64"x70-1/2" 64"x70-1/2" 64"x70-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 1-3500# Idler 1-3500# Idler 1-3500# Torsion Idler 1-3500# Torsion Idler

GVWR 2990# 2990# 2990# 2990#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Silver Mods

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x66" 32"x66" 32"x66" 32"x66"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class III / 2" Class III / 2" Class III / 2" Class III / 2"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 5000# (2) 5000# (2) 5000# (2) 5000#

Curb Weight 955# 955# 955# 955#

Payload 2035# 2035# 2035# 2035#

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 72")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 75")

Add 9" Height (rear opening of 78") 

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers 

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers 

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade To 3/4" Quad Ply Decking

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

6x12 BARN DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 6x12 SILVER MOD (BARN) 6x12 ALUMINUM (BARN) 6x12 SILVER MOD (BARN-TORSION) 6x12 ALUMINUM (BARN-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-612S-S NXT-612S-A NXT-612S-TR-S NXT-612S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x3" 2"x3" 2"x3" 2"x3"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 72"x12' 72"x12' 72"x12' 72"x12'

Interior Height 73" 73" 73" 73"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 64"x68-1/2" 64"x68-1/2" 64"x68-1/2" 64"x68-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 1-3500# Idler 1-3500# Idler 1-3500# Torsion Idler 1-3500# Torsion Idler

GVWR 2990# 2990# 2990# 2990#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Silver Mods

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x66" 32"x66" 32"x66" 32"x66"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class III / 2" Class III / 2" Class III / 2" Class III / 2"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 5000# (2) 5000# (2) 5000# (2) 5000#

Curb Weight 955# 955# 955# 955#

Payload 2035# 2035# 2035# 2035#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (612S Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (612S-TR Models)
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (1) Interior Dome Light w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting 
 	 5/8” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls 

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 72")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 75")

Add 9" Height (rear opening of 78") 

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers 

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers 

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade To 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7x14 RAMP DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7x14 SILVER MOD (RAMP) 7x14 ALUMINUM (RAMP) 7x14 SILVER MOD (RAMP-TORSION) 7x14 ALUMINUM (RAMP-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-714R-S NXT-714R-A NXT-714R-TR-S NXT-714R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 84"x14' 84"x14' 84"x14' 84"x14'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 76"x79-1/2" 76"x79-1/2" 76"x79-1/2" 76"x79-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1480# 1480# 1480# 1480#

Payload 5520# 5520# 5520# 5520#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (7R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (7R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7x14 BARN DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7x14 SILVER MOD (BARN) 7x14 ALUMINUM (BARN) 7x14 SILVER MOD (BARN-TORSION) 7x14 ALUMINUM (BARN-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-714S-S NXT-714S-A NXT-714S-TR-S NXT-714S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 84"x14' 84"x14' 84"x14' 84"x14'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 76"x77-1/2" 76"x77-1/2" 76"x77-1/2" 76"x77-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1480# 1480# 1480# 1480#

Payload 5520# 5520# 5520# 5520#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (7S Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (7S-TR Models)
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7x16 RAMP DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7x16 SILVER MOD (RAMP) 7x16 ALUMINUM (RAMP) 7x16 SILVER MOD (RAMP-TORSION) 7x16 ALUMINUM (RAMP-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-716R-S NXT-716R-A NXT-716R-TR-S NXT-716R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 84"x16' 84"x16' 84"x16' 84"x16'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 76"x79-1/2" 76"x79-1/2" 76"x79-1/2" 76"x79-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1580# 1580# 1580# 1580#

Payload 5420# 5420# 5420# 5420#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (7R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (7R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7x16 BARN DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7x16 SILVER MOD (BARN) 7x16 ALUMINUM (BARN) 7x16 SILVER MOD (RAMP - TORSION) 7x16 ALUMINUM (RAMP - TORSION)

Model Number NXT-716S-S NXT-716S-A NXT-716S-TR-S NXT-716S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 84"x16' 84"x16' 84"x16' 84"x16'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 76"x77-1/2" 76"x77-1/2" 76"x77-1/2" 76"x77-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1580# 1580# 1580# 1580#

Payload 5420# 5420# 5420# 5420#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (7S Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (7S-TR Models)
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.4x12

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.4x12 SILVER MOD 7.4x12 ALUMINUM 7.4x12 SILVER MOD (TORSION) 7.4x12 ALUMINUM (TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7412R-TR-S NXT-7412R-TR-A NXT-7412S-TR-S NXT-7412S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 88"x12' 88"x12' 88"x12' 88"x12'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 81-1/2"x79-1/2" 81-1/2"x79-1/2" 81-1/2"x77-1/2" 81-1/2"x77-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1610# 1610# 1610# 1610#

Payload 5390# 5390# 5390# 5390#

 	 Torsion Braked Zero Degree Axle
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead) [7412R Models]
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar [7412S Models]

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction
 	 24” Stone Guard

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim

4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.4x14

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.4x14 SILVER MOD 7.4x14 ALUMINUM 7.4x14 SILVER MOD (TORSION) 7.4x14 ALUMINUM (TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7414R-TR-S NXT-7414R-TR-A NXT-7414S-TR-S NXT-7414S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 88"x14' 88"x14' 88"x14' 88"x14'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 81-1/2"x79-1/2" 81-1/2"x79-1/2" 81-1/2"x77-1/2" 81-1/2"x77-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1750# 1750# 1750# 1750#

Payload 5250# 5250# 5250# 5250#

 	 Torsion Braked Zero Degree Axle
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead) [7414R Models]  
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar [7414S Models]

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction
 	 24” Stone Guard

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Box Tube and 16" O/C Package

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.4x16

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.4x16 SILVER MOD 7.4x16 ALUMINUM 7.4x16 SILVER MOD (TORSION) 7.4x16 ALUMINUM (TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7416R-TR-S NXT-7416R-TR-A NXT-7416S-TR-S NXT-7416S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 88"x16' 88"x16' 88"x16' 88"x16'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 81-1/2"x79-1/2" 81-1/2"x79-1/2" 81-1/2"x77-1/2" 81-1/2"x77-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1890# 1890# 1890# 1890#

Payload 5110# 5110# 5110# 5110#

 	 Torsion Braked Zero Degree Axle
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead) [7416R Models]
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar [7416S Models]

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction
 	 24” Stoneguard

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.4x18

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.4x18 SILVER MOD 7.4x18 ALUMINUM 7.4x18 SILVER MOD (TORSION) 7.4x18 ALUMINUM (TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7418R-TR-S NXT-7418R-TR-A NXT-7418S-TR-S NXT-7418S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 88"x18' 88"x18' 88"x18' 88"x18'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 81-1/2"x79-1/2" 81-1/2"x79-1/2" 81-1/2"x77-1/2" 81-1/2"x77-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 2030# 2030# 2030# 2030#

Payload 4970# 4970# 4970# 4970#

 	 Torsion Braked Zero Degree Axle
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead) [7418R Models]
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar [7418S Models]

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction
 	 24” Stone Guard

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.5x12 RAMP DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.5x12 SILVER MOD (RAMP) 7.5x12 ALUMINUM (RAMP) 7.5x12 SILVER MOD (RAMP-TORSION) 7.5x12 ALUMINUM (RAM -TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7512R-S NXT-7512R-A NXT-7512R-TR-S NXT-7512R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 90"x12' 90"x12' 90"x12' 90"x12'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 82"x79-1/2" 82"x79-1/2" 82"x79-1/2" 82"x79-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1650# 1650# 1650# 1650#

Payload 5350# 5350# 5350# 5350#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (75R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (75R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.5x12 BARN DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.5x12 SILVER MOD (BARN) 7.5x12 ALUMINUM (BARN) 7.5x12 SILVER MOD (RAMP-TORSION) 7.5x12 ALUMINUM (RAMP-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7512S-S NXT-7512S-A NXT-7512S-TR-S NXT-7512S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 90"x12' 90"x12' 90"x12' 90"x12'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 82"x77-1/2" 82"x77-1/2" 82"x77-1/2" 82"x77-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1650# 1650# 1650# 1650#

Payload 5350# 5350# 5350# 5350#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (75S Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (75S-TR Models)
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.5x14 RAMP DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.5x14 SILVER MOD (RAMP) 7.5x14 ALUMINUM (RAMP) 7.5x14 SILVER MOD (RAMP-TORSION) 7.5x14 ALUMINUM (RAMP-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7514R-S NXT-7514R-A NXT-7514R-TR-S NXT-7514R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 90"x14' 90"x14' 90"x14' 90"x14'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 82"x79-1/2" 82"x79-1/2" 82"x79-1/2" 82"x79-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1790# 1790# 1790# 1790#

Payload 5210# 5210# 5210# 5210#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (75R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (75R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.5x14 BARN DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.5x14 SILVER MOD (BARN) 7.5x14 ALUMINUM (BARN) 7.5x14 SILVER MOD (RAMP-TORSION) 7.5x14 ALUMINUM (RAMP-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7514S-S NXT-7514S-A NXT-7514S-TR-S NXT-7514S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 90"x14' 90"x14' 90"x14' 90"x14'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 82"x77-1/2" 82"x77-1/2" 82"x77-1/2" 82"x77-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1790# 1790# 1790# 1790#

Payload 5210# 5210# 5210# 5210#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (75S Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (75S-TR Models)
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.5x16 RAMP DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.5x16 SILVER MOD (RAMP) 7.5x16 ALUMINUM (RAMP) 7.5x16 SILVER MOD (RAMP-TORSION) 7.5x16 ALUMINUM (RAMP-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7516R-S NXT-7516R-A NXT-7516R-TR-S NXT-7516R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 90"x16' 90"x16' 90"x16' 90"x16'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 82"x79-1/2" 82"x79-1/2" 82"x79-1/2" 82"x79-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1930# 1930# 1930# 1930#

Payload 5070# 5070# 5070# 5070#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (75R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (75R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

7.5x16 BARN DOOR

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 7.5x16 SILVER MOD (BARN) 7.5x16 ALUMINUM (BARN) 7.5x16 SILVER MOD (RAMP-TORSION) 7.5x16 ALUMINUM (RAMP-TORSION)

Model Number NXT-7516S-S NXT-7516S-A NXT-7516S-TR-S NXT-7516S-TR-A

Subframe 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4" 2"x4"

Floor & Roof Studs 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C 24" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 90"x16' 90"x16' 90"x16' 90"x16'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 82"x77-1/2" 82"x77-1/2" 82"x77-1/2" 82"x77-1/2"

V-Nose 24" 24" 24" 24"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 1930# 1930# 1930# 1930#

Payload 5070# 5070# 5070# 5070#

 	 24” Stoneguard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (75S Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (75S-TR Models)
 	 Double Barn Door w/ Full Length 

Locking Bar

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to 16" O/C Floor Crossmembers

Upgrade to 16" O/C Ceiling Crossmembers

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

8.5x14

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 8.5x14 SILVER MOD 8.5x14 ALUMINUM 8.5x14 SILVER MOD (TORSION) 8.5x14 ALUMINUM (TORSION)

Model Number NXT-8514R-S NXT-8514R-A NXT-8514R-TR-S NXT-8514R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x5" 2"x5" 2"x5" 2"x5"

Floor & Roof Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 99"x14' 99"x14' 99"x14' 99"x14'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2"

V-Nose 36" 36" 36" 36"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 2005# 2005# 2005# 2005#

Payload 4995# 4995# 4995# 4995#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (85R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (85R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

8.5x16

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 8.5x16 SILVER MOD 8.5x16 ALUMINUM 8.5x16 SILVER MOD (TORSION) 8.5x16 ALUMINUM (TORSION)

Model Number NXT-8516R-S NXT-8516R-A NXT-8516R-TR-S NXT-8516R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x5" 2"x5" 2"x5" 2"x5"

Floor & Roof Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 99"x16' 99"x16' 99"x16' 99"x16'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2"

V-Nose 36" 36" 36" 36"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 2125# 2125# 2125# 2125#

Payload 4875# 4875# 4875# 4875#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (85R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (85R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

8.5x18

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 8.5x18 SILVER MOD 8.5x18 ALUMINUM 8.5x18 SILVER MOD (TORSION) 8.5x18 ALUMINUM (TORSION)

Model Number NXT-8518R-S NXT-8518R-A NXT-8518R-TR-S NXT-8518R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x5" 2"x5" 2"x5" 2"x5"

Floor & Roof Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 99"x18' 99"x18' 99"x18' 99"x18'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2"

V-Nose 36" 36" 36" 36"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 2240# 2240# 2240# 2240#

Payload 4760# 4760# 4760# 4760#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (85R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (85R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



NXT CARGO/SNOW
ENCLOSED FLEXHAUL SERIES CONTINUED

8.5x20

STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
TRAILER MODEL 8.5x20 SILVER MOD 8.5x20 ALUMINUM 8.5x20 SILVER MOD (TORSION) 8.5x20 ALUMINUM (TORSION)

Model Number NXT-8520R-S NXT-8520R-A NXT-8520R-TR-S NXT-8520R-TR-A

Subframe 2"x5" 2"x5" 2"x5" 2"x5"

Floor & Roof Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Wall Studs 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C 16" O/C

Box (WxL) 99"x20' 99"x20' 99"x20' 99"x20'

Interior Height 82" 82" 82" 82"

Rear Door Opening (WxH) 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2" 91"x79-1/2"

V-Nose 36" 36" 36" 36"

Axle(s) - Qty/Rating 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked 2-3500# Torsion Braked

GVWR 7000# 7000# 7000# 7000#

Wheels 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum 15" Silver Mods 15" Aluminum

Tires 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15 205/75R15

Side Door 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72" 32"x72"

Coupler Rating/Ball Size Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16" Class IV / 2-5/16"

Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack 2000# Center Jack

Safety Chains (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800# (2) 7800#

Curb Weight 2370# 2370# 2370# 2370#

Payload 4630# 4630# 4630# 4630#

 	 24” Stone Guard
 	 Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (85R Models)
 	 Torsion Axle (85R-TR Models)
 	 Triton Tapered Rear Ramp w/ Spring 

Assist (Triton Bulkhead)

 	 Plastic Salem Vents
 	 (2) Interior Dome Lights w/ Switch
 	 Exterior LED Lighting
 	 3/4” Water Resistant Decking
 	 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

 	 All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated 

Frame Design
 	 One-Piece Aluminum Roof
 	 V-Nose Construction (Anodized Radius 

Nose Cone)

 	 Interior Cove Trim
 	 2-5/16” Coupler w/ Safety Chains
 	 Screwless .030 Bonded Sides
 	 Triton Prestige Exterior Trim
 	 4-Year Limited Warranty

CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

Add 3" Height (rear opening of 81")

Add 6" Height (rear opening of 84")

Upgrade to Box Tube Crossmembers

ACCESSORIES

Quickslide in Floor (2) Rows

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COLOR OPTIONS

Black Metallic PewterWhite Charcoal Grey

INTERIOR OPTIONS

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Ceiling

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Walls from 3/8" WR

White Vinyl Backed Lauan Interior Package

Upgrade to 3/4" Quad Ply Decking



ENCLOSED CARGO 
POPULAR OPTIONS

SIDE DOORS & STEPS

Window in Side Access Door

Screen Door in Side Access Door

Keyless Entry For Side Access Door

Spring Door Chain Kit 

Lighted Grab Handle w/Switch

Side Door Custom Color Charge - Per Door

Side Door Lock

Move Side Door To V-Nose

Additional 66” Side Door

Additional 72” Side Door 

CAR ACCESS DOOR

Car Access Door 48”x60”

Car Access Door Custom Color Charge (other than Black/White/Pewter/Gray)

CONCESSION DOOR

Concession Door 36”x48” Rough Opening

Concession Door 36”x72” Rough Opening

SIDE DOOR

24”x18” Side Window

20”x30” Side Window

FUEL DOORS

Square Fuel Door

Fuel Door Lock

RAMP ACCESSORIES

Aluminum Ramp Extension Kit - 7W

WHITE LAUAN INTERIOR (INCLUDES COVE PANS)

White Lauan Interior - PR147

White Lauan Interior - PR167

3/8 PLYWOOD WALLS/WHITE LAUAN CEILING

3/8” Plywood Walls/White Lauan Interior Ceiling 

ALUMINUM WHITE SKIN INTERIOR (INCLUDES COVE PANS)

White Aluminum Skin Interior - 147

White Aluminum Skin Interior - 167

INTERIOR BLACK ACCENTS (BLACK COVE, NOSE, SPRING PANS)

Black Interior Accents - 147

Black Interior Accents - 167

COMBO WALL (COST IS PER ROW OF COMBO WALL)

Combo Wall 1 Row - 14’

Combo Wall 1 Row - 16’

INSULATED WALLS & CEILING (MUST BE ORDERED W/ INTERIOR WALLS & CEILING)

Insulated Walls & Ceiling - 14’

Insulated Walls & Ceiling - 16’

INSULATED FLOOR

Insulated Floor - 14’

Insulated Floor - 16’

DIAMOND PLATE KICK PANEL (RECOMMEND QUICKSLIDE ON WALLS)

Diamond Plate Kick Panel - 14’

Diamond Plate Kick Panel - 16’

DIAMOND PLATE ON WALLS (RECOMMEND QUICKSLIDE ON WALLS)

Diamond Plate on Walls - 24” High 14’

Diamond Plate on Walls - 24” High 16’

BLACK QUAD FLOORING

Quad Ply Floor, Rear Ramp Door, Front Ramp Door - PR 147

Quad Ply Floor, Rear Ramp Door, Front Ramp Door - PR 167

BLACK QUAD KICK PANEL

Quad Ply Kick Panel - 14’

Quad Ply Kick Panel - 16’

QUICKSLIDE ON WALLS

Quickslide on Walls 14’

Quickslide on Walls 16’

QUICKSLIDE DOWN MIDDLE (3RD ROW - PER ROW)

Quickslide Down Middle -14’

Quickslide Down Middle -16’



ENCLOSED CARGO 
POPULAR OPTIONS CONTINUED

POWER SUPPLIES

12V 15A Basic Converter Package (No Lights)

12V-15A Premium Converter Package (No Lights)

12V-20A Premium Converter Package (No Lights)

12V-30A Premium Converter Package (No Lights)

Pass Thru 15AMP

Pass Thru 20AMP

BATTERY OPTIONS

Battery, Standard 

Battery, Double Box Standard 

Battery w/V Cabinet Location Standard 

OUTLETS

(1x) 110V Decora Wall Outlet

(1x) 110V Decora Cove Outlet

Exterior Outlet w/ Interior Outlet

INTERIOR LIGHTING 12V

Lights - (2x) LED Dome - Roof - 920 Lumens Per Light

Lights - (12x) LED Round Lights - Roof

Lights - (4x) Rectangle LED - Roof - 2100 Lumens Per Light

Lights - (2x) 16’ LED Strip Lights - Roof - 1068 Lumens Per Light

Lights - (4x per side) LED Round Lights - Cove 

Lights - (1 per side) 16’ LED Strip - Cove - 1068 Lumens Per Strip

Cove Pans - Use w/Cove Light Kit & No Interior, 14’

Cove Pans - Use w/Cove Light Kit & No Interior, 16’

EXTERIOR LIGHTING 12V

Light, (1x) 1x3 LED Load w/Switch - Center Above Man Door

Light, (1x) 1x3 LED Load w/Switch - Center Above Rear Ramp Door

Light, (2x) 1x3 LED Load w/Switch - Corners Above Rear Ramp Door 

LED Load Light - Rear Ramp Door Spring Pan Location w/Switch (Must Order Interior)

Exterior Scene Lights w/Switch (2 Lights on CS or RS) - 2500 Lumens Per Light

Exterior Scene Lights w/Switch (2 Lights on CS or RS) - 1400 Lumens Per Light

Rear Back-Up Light (Includes 2 Lights) - 1400 Lumens Per Light 

Clear Exterior Lights with Rear Load - 500 Lumens Per Light 

Backup Light w/LED Upgrade (XT Series)

Backup Light w/LED Upgrade (Prestige, LB, LBHD)

LIGHTING CIRCUITS / SWITCHES

(1x) 2-Way Switched Light Circuit - (12V)

(2x) 2-Way Switched Light Circuits - (12V)

(3x) 2-Way Switched Light Circuits - (12V)

Auto-On Door Switch - (12V)

Single Switch Wired to Aux Light as Load light

POWER ACCESSORIES

30 Amp Power Cord, 25’

Battery Charger/Tender Kit

Charging Center Kit 

Solar Charger (Battery Trickle Charger)

RADIO

Single Din Stereo - Includes Radio, Mount, 2 Pairs of Speakers & #18285 AM/FM Antenna. 
Helmet Cabinet Required to Mount; Sirius XM Compatible.

Double Din Stereo - Includes Touch Screen Radio/Video Player, Mount, 2 Pairs of 
Speakers & #18285 AM/FM Antenna. Helmet Cabinet Required to Mount; Sirius XM 
Compatible.

Satellite Antenna Sirius XM Control Unit HVAC

Prep for A/C Unit - 7W (Extra Roof Bows & Run Power Wire)

AC Roof 13.5k BTU - 7W (includes 10464)

Floor Drain



ENCLOSED CARGO 
POPULAR OPTIONS CONTINUED

VENTS

Roof Vent

Roof Vent w/Fan

Roof Vent w/Fan (Fantastic Fan)

Side Vents (Pair) 

Roof Vent Cover 

MULTI COLOR EXTERIOR SKIN

Mulit Color Custom Charge

Multi Color, 6’ High

Multi Color, 6’6” High

Multi Color, 7’ High

Multi Color, 7’6” High

UPGRADED EXTERIOR SKIN

Trailer Only Custom Color Charge 

3’ High Diamond Plate Stone Guard

4’ High Diamond Plate Stone Guard

Diamond Plate to Top of V

.040 Exterior Skin - 14’

.040 Exterior Skin - 16’

.040 Exterior Skin - V-Front Only

.050 Exterior Skin - 14’

.050 Exterior Skin - 16’

.050 Exterior Skin - V-Front Only

ANODIZED SKIRT

12” High Anodized Skirt - 14’

12” High Anodized Skirt - 16’

16” High Anodized Skirt - 14’    

16” High Anodized Skirt - 16’

EXTERIOR OPTIONS

Stabilizer Scissor Jack (Pair w/Handle)

Rear Frame Rollers (2)

Roof Rack Kit (Sold Individually)

Electric Tongue Jack Option    

Upgrade to Flat Pad Jack

SIDE AWNING 

16’ Side Awning (Standard Color - Onyx)

RACKS / CABINETS / SHELVES

Cabinet, X 32 - White

Cabinet, X 48 - White          

Cabinet, X 48 - Black                

Clothes Hanger Kit for 32” or  48” Helmet Cabinet

Wheel Well Cabinet - White 

Wheel Well Cabinet - Black

Cabinet, Helmet 14”D x 49.5”W x 16” Framed - Black

Cabinet, Base 16”D x 55”W x 36” Framed - Black

Paper Towel Rack

Two Shelf Oil Rack

Three Shelf Combo Rack

Work Bench Shelf (41” Off Floor)

Folding Seat (17-1/4” Off Floor to Top of Seat)

Jack-Knife Couch (**Must order Quickslide on Walls if Factory Installed; Cannot Install 
in Beavertail Area) 

Workstation/Cabinet

Trimmer Rack Kit 

Fuel Jug Rack Kit

Coat Rack

SPARE TIRE RACKS/CLOSET

Spare Tire Carrier (Diamond Plate)  

Spare Tire Carrier (Hoop Style)

SPARE TIRES & UPGRADES

Tire Upgrade, #06193 14” Aluminum Rim (8’-Wide, Tandem Axle)

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75R14 Alum. (7’-Wide)

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75R14C White (7’-Wide) 

Tire & Wheel, 175/R13D Alum. (8’-Wide) 

Tire & Wheel, 175/R13D White (8’-Wide)

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75 R15C Alum. (Low Boy) 

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75 R15C White 

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75D15C Silver

Tire & Wheel, ST22575R15E White

 Tire & Wheel, ST22575R15E Alum. (LBHD)  



ENCLOSED CARGO 
POPULAR OPTIONS CONTINUED

TIE DOWNS / KITS

Quickslide Tie Down Kit, Eyebolt (2 pcs.)

Quickslide Tie Down Kit, Flush (2 pcs.)

HD Tie Down Ring, Installed

Tie Down Kit (4 pcs.)

Combo Companion Kit (8 pcs.)

Combo Quick Release Tie Down Kit (4 pcs.)

Tie Down Bar Stool Kit (2 pair)

CLOSET

V-Nose Closet - 7’-Wide

MOTOCYCLE ACCESSORIES

Quickslide Motorcycle Wheel Chock Kit *Includes: (1) #03666 18” MCT Chock, (2) 
#08843 1/2-13 x 1 BHSCS Z/Y, (2) #07728 Keeper Block

Flush Mount Wheel Chock Option 



ADDITIONAL
LIGHT OPTIONS

DESCRIPTION

Light, 2 1/2” Round Amber Clearance

Light, 2 1/2” Round Red Clearance

Grommet, 2 1/2” Round

Bracket, License Plate Light Kit

Tail Light, Oval

Bracket, License Plate (Plastic)

Light, 2” Round Red Clearance

Grommet, 2” Round

Lens, Side and Tail - LXT/XTV

Reflector, Amber

Light, 2” Round Amber Clearance

Grommet, Rectangle Clearance Light

Light, Rectangle License Plate, Clear

Reflector, Red

Grommet, Oval Tail

Light, Rectangle Clearance, Red

Light, Rectangle Clearance, Amber

Tail Light, RH (LXT/XTV/DOP)

Tail Light, LH (LXT/XTV/DOP)

Reflector, Amber - AUT

Light, ID Bar

Light, 2 1/2” Round Red Clearance - WCII

Grommet, 2 1/2” Closed Black

Amber Clearance Light - WAVE (2015)

Red Clearance Light - WAVE (2015)

DESCRIPTION

Light, Rect. Clearance Red - Enc.

Light, Rect. Clearance Amber - Enc.

Bracket, W/.180 Bullet - (07846/07847)

LED Light, 2" Round Clearance, Red

LED Light, 2 1/2" Round Clearance, Red

LED Light, 2 1/2" Round Clearance, Amber

LED Light, Oval Tail Light

Light, Clearance Amber STICKON - LXT

Lens, Amber LXT

LED Light, Clearance - 4" Rec. Red - Enc.

LED Light, Clearance - 4" Rec. Amber - Enc.

LED Light, Clearance - 2 1/2" Rec. Red - Enc.

LED Light, Clearance - 2 1/2" Red - Super 10

LED Light, Clearance - 2" Round, Amber

LED Light, Clearance Rect., Amber

Light, Halogen

Light, Fender Clearance Combo

LED Light, License Plate

LED Light, Round White Flush Mount

LED Tail Light, Bar w/Reflex

LED Marker Light, Bullet Red W/Grom

LED Marker Light, Bullet Amber W/Grom

Tail Light Bar LED - Vault/Enc.

LED, CID Bar

Tail Light Oval LED - WAVE



ADDITIONAL
TIRE OPTIONS

DESCRIPTION

Tire & Wheel, 18.5X8C Silver

Tire & Wheel, 20.5X10C Silver

Tire & Wheel, ST175/80D13C Silver

Tire & Wheel, 4.80X8C Silver

Tire & Wheel, 5.30X12C Silver

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75R14 Alum.

Tire & Wheel, 4.80X12C Silver

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75D14 Silver

Tire & Wheel, ST175/80R13D White

Tire & Wheel, 20.5X10E Silver

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75D15C Silver

Tire & Wheel, ST145/R12E Silver

DESCRIPTION

Tire & Wheel, ST175/80R13D Alum.

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75 R15C White

Tire & Wheel, ST145/R12E Alum.

Tire & Wheel, ST225/75R15E Alum.

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75 R-15 D-5 White

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75R-15 D-5 Alum.

Tire & Wheel, ST175/80R13C Silver

Tire & Wheel, ST175/80R13C Alum (use 09475)

Tire & Wheel, ST205/75R14C Silver

Tire & Wheel, ST225/75R15E White

Tire & Wheel, 20.5X10E Alum. Gun Face

Tire & Wheel, 20.5X10E Alum. Gun Inlay

GALVANIZED TIRE/RIMS

Tire & Wheel, ST175/80D13C Galvanized

Tire & Wheel, 5.30X12C Galvanized

Tire & Wheel, 4.80X12C Galvanized

Tire & Wheel, ST145/R12E Galvanized

SPARE PARTS

Spare Tire Mount - U Bolt Style

Spare Tire Carrier

Hardware Kit For #22008 If Not Mounted to Jack

Acorn Lugnut (10/Bag)

Hub Cap End - ABS
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